
103 – 8328 207A Street
YORKSON CREEK- CORNER, END UNIT, 
GROUND FLOOR, NO NEIGHBORS ON EITHER 
SIDE!! Located right across from the PARK, 
near schools, transit & shops, this high-end 2 
bedroom & Den home features huge wrap-
around patio, air conditioning, radiant heat, 
security system, BI microwave, 9’ ceilings, 
quality flooring, 2” blinds, granite counters & 
Island Eating Bar, Fireplace. Master bedroom 
accesses PATIO & has space for King-size bed, 
& features full ensuite w/soaker tub & double 
sinks. Separate shower in main bath. Well-run 
complex w/ onsite caretaker, bike room, gym, 
playground. 2 PARKING STALLS & Storage 
locker. LOW STRATA FEE inc. Internet & cable 
into 2017. RENTALS ALLOWED & 2 PETS, ANY 
SIZE!! 

Tax	 $2,441.17

Maint. Fee	 $190.00

Year Built	 2012

Style	 Condo

Bedrooms	 2

Bathrooms	 2

Size ft2	 924

604.307.4242   |   Toll Free 1.888.707.3577 
www.TammyEvans.com

Remax Hall of Fame 

Treeland Realty
101 - 6337 - 198th Street 
Langley, B.C. V2Y 2E3
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R2118879
Apartment/Condo

103 8328 207A STREET
Langley

Willoughby Heights
V2Y 0K5

Residential Attached

Depth/Size (ft.):
Lot Area
Flood Plain:
Rear Yard Exp:

Frontage (ft.):
Bedrooms: 2
Bathrooms: 2
Full Baths: 2
Half Baths: 0
Maint. Fee: $190.00

Approx. Yr Built: 2012
Age: 4
Zoning: MF
Gross Taxes: $2,441.17
For Tax Year: 2015
P.I.D.: 028-905-911

Mgmt. Co's Name: Premier Strata Services
Mgmt. Co's Phone: 604-371-2208
View: Yes: Park
Complex / Subdiv: Yorkson Creek
Services Connected: Electricity,Sanitary Sewer,Storm Sewer,Water

Style of Home: End Unit,Ground Level Unit
Construction: Frame - Wood
Exterior: Mixed,Stone
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter
Rain Screen: Full
Renovations:
# of Fireplaces: 1
Fireplace Fuel: Electric
Water Supply: City/Municipal
Fuel/Heating: Electric,Heat Pump
Outdoor Area: Patio(s)
Type of Roof: Asphalt

Total Parking: 2    Covered Parking: 2    Parking Access:
Parking: Garage; Underground,Open,Visitor Parking
Locker: Yes
Dist. to Transit: 1    Dist to School Bus: 1
Title to Land: Freehold Strata
Property Disc.: Yes
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased: No
Fixtures Rmvd: No
Floor Finish: Laminate

Legal: PL EPS936; LT 6; LD 36; SEC 26; TWP 8 TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PR
Amenities: Elevator,In Suite Laundry,Playground,Recreation Center,Storage,Wheelchair Access
Site Influences: Central Location,Recreation Nearby,Shopping Nearby
Features: Air Conditioning,ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW,Drapes/Window Coverings,Garage Door O

Floor Type Dimensions
Main Living Room 14' x 12'2
Main Dining Room 9'6 x 7'
Main Kitchen 10'6 x 8'5
Main Master Bedroom 12'4 x 11'6
Main Bedroom 10' x 9'
Main Den 7' x 6'6
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Finished Floor (Main): 924
Finished Floor (Above): 0
Finished Floor (Below): 0
Finished Floor (Basement): 0

Finished Floor (Total): 924 sq. ft.

Unfinished Floor: 0

Grand Total: 924 sq. ft.

# of Rooms: 6   # of Kitchens: 1   # of Levels: 1
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:
Restricted Age:
# of Pets: 2   Cats: Yes   Dogs: Yes
# or % of Rentals Allowed: 100%
Bylaw Restric: Pets Allowed w/Rest.,Rentals Allowed
Basement: None

Bath Floor # of Pieces Ensuite?
1 Main 3 Yes
2 Main 5 Yes
3
4
5
6
7
8

Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX Treeland Realty

YORKSON CREEK- CORNER, END UNIT, GROUND FLOOR, NO NEIGHBORS ON EITHER SIDE!! Located right across from the PARK, near
schools, transit & shops, this high-end 2 bedroom & Den home features huge wrap-around patio, air conditioning, radiant heat, security system,
BI microwave, 9' ceilings, quality flooring, 2" blinds, granite counters & Island Eating Bar, Fireplace. Master bedroom accesses PATIO & has
space for King-size bed, & features full ensuite w/soaker tub & double sinks. Separate shower in main bath. Well-run complex w/ onsite
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